
MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE, EST. 1983

Corporate Headquarters

Blanchard Associates, Inc.

2591 Lindsey Privado

Ontario, CA 91761     

Phone: (909)974-0111

Toll Free: (888)974-0111

Fax: (909)974-0117

Website: www.BlanchardAssociates.com

General Sales / Customer Service Inquiries:

INFO@BlanchardAssociates.com BADASSales@BlanchardAssociates.com

Customer Service / Inside Sales E-mail Address: Office Extension

Gian Cardinale, CSR Mgr., Inside Sales GP@BlanchardAssociates.com x-101

Albert Garcia, Inside Sales & Op. Mgr. AlbertG@BlanchardAssociates.com x-115

James Blanchard, Inside Sales JamesB@BlanchardAssociates.com x-111

Herb Weihs, Shipping & Receiving HerbW@BlanchardAssociates.com x-106

Agency Sales & Territory Management Team E-mail Address: Cell Phone Number

Joe Blanchard, President/CEO JoeB@BlanchardAssociates.com (714)812-6174

Gary Fischbeck, VP Industrial/OEM Dist. Mkt. GaryF@BlanchardAssociates.com (909)227-0683

Corey Bishop, VP Commercial/Industrial Mkt. CBishop@BlanchardAssociates.com (714)812-3697

Guy Albright, C&CS BDM Guy@BlanchardAssociates.com (951)813-9692

Alex Banuelos, Outside Sales AlexB@BlanchardAssociates.com (909)267-0175

John Bowlin, BADASSales Associate JohnB@BlanchardAssociates.com (626)536-2517

Administration / Operations E-mail Address: Office Extension

Janelle Blanchard, VP Administration Janelle@BlanchardAssociates.com x-104

Herb Weihs, Warehouse Logistics HerbW@BlanchardAssociates.com x-106

Jim Maples, IT Manager RCS Info@BlanchardAssociates.com x-104

Michelle Wallace, ISP Webmaster Info@BlanchardAssociates.com x-104

Priscilla Bishop, Commissions Info@BlanchardAssociates.com x-104

Nick Patel, LLB CPA Accounting Info@BlanchardAssociates.com x-104

Karen Fischbeck, TBWC Marketing Assistant Info@BlanchardAssociates.com x-104

Agency & Logistics Services Inquiries:


